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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  00:28,00
1. Julika Niegisch 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:26,19

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2010
2. Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle/S. 00:26,52
3. Linda Middendorf 1993 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:26,62
4. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 Plymouth Leander 00:26,88
5. Janina Herbst 1993 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:27,01
6. Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR 00:27,31
7. Lisa Janik 1993 SV Neptun 28 Recklinghausen 00:27,60
8. Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 00:27,67
9. Maike Marschall 1993 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:27,70
10. Michelle Jünger 1993 SG Remscheid 00:27,74
11. Bo Heeger 1993 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:27,87
12. Katharina David 1993 SG Essen 00:28,32 ENM

Disqualifikation
Franziska Bergmann 1993 SG Osnabrück 16:32 Uhr ENM
Die Schwimmerin startete vor dem Startsignal.

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  00:28,00
1. Aliena Schmidtke 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:26,23

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2010
2. Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 00:26,43
3. Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:26,51
4. Cornelia Gabriel 1992 SG Dortmund 00:26,71
5. Stefanie Meyer 1992 SSG Leipzig e.V. 00:27,39
6. Julia-Alexandra Bartel 1992 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:27,43
7. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn 00:27,44
8. Jana Janson 1992 SSV Offenburg 00:27,70
9. Kristin Reiter 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:27,73
10. Lorena Rohde 1992 SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR 00:28,03 ENM
11. Patricia Köhler 1992 SSG Leipzig e.V. 00:28,14 ENM

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  00:28,00
1. Bianca Gast 1991 SC Magdeburg 00:26,34

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2010
2. Anne Leuthold 1991 1. Dresdner SG 00:26,48
3. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:26,49
4. Susanne Günther 1991 TG Heddesheim 00:27,35
5. Nadine van den Boom 1991 VfV Hildesheim 00:27,57
6. Miriam Winter 1991 SV Gera 00:27,66
7. Jeanette Dietrich 1991 SG Essen 00:27,75
8. Nicole Hiermayr 1991 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 00:28,21 ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
1. Dorothea Brandt 1984 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:25,05
2. Daniela Schreiber 1989 SV Halle/S. 00:25,53
3. Sabine Rasch 1989 SV Halle/S. 00:25,87
4. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 00:26,10
5. Julika Niegisch 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:26,19
6. Kerstin Vogel 1985 SG Essen 00:26,20
7. Kerstin Lange 1990 SG Dortmund 00:26,23
7. Aliena Schmidtke 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:26,23
9. Bianca Gast 1991 SC Magdeburg 00:26,34
10. Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 00:26,43
11. Anne Leuthold 1991 1. Dresdner SG 00:26,48
12. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:26,49
13. Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:26,51
14. Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle/S. 00:26,52
15. Linda Middendorf 1993 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 00:26,62
16. Katharina Fischer 1990 SSV Ulm 1846 00:26,63
17. Cornelia Gabriel 1992 SG Dortmund 00:26,71
18. Saskia Donat 1990 SC Magdeburg 00:26,72
19. Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim 00:26,87
20. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 Plymouth Leander 00:26,88
21. Lena Celina Hiller 1990 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:26,91
22. Ines Biehler 1989 SG Frankfurt 00:26,93
23. Laura Walter 1990 VfL Sindelfingen 00:26,96
23. Jessica Warnusz 1994 SSF Bonn 00:26,96
25. Janina Herbst 1993 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:27,01
26. Xenia Krysteck 1995 Aqua Berlin 00:27,14
27. Lina Rathsack 1994 SC Riesa 00:27,18
28. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 00:27,26
29. Helen Scholtissek 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 00:27,28
29. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,28
31. Alina-Noreen Linneweber 1994 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:27,30
32. Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR 00:27,31
33. Katharina Beran 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:27,34
34. Susanne Günther 1991 TG Heddesheim 00:27,35
35. Jenny Lahl 1989 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 00:27,36
36. Stefanie Meyer 1992 SSG Leipzig e.V. 00:27,39
37. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,40
38. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover 00:27,43
38. Julia-Alexandra Bartel 1992 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:27,43
40. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn 00:27,44
41. Tina Nitzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,45
42. Hannah Sophie Deters 1995 Hamburger SC 00:27,54 ENM
43. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:27,55 ENM
44. Nadine van den Boom 1991 VfV Hildesheim 00:27,57
45. Lisa Janik 1993 SV Neptun 28 Recklinghausen 00:27,60
46. Miriam Winter 1991 SV Gera 00:27,66
46. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,66 ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen GER 02.08.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
48. Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 00:27,67
49. Jana Janson 1992 SSV Offenburg 00:27,70
49. Maike Marschall 1993 DLRG - Weimar e.V. 00:27,70
51. Kristin Reiter 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:27,73
52. Michelle Jünger 1993 SG Remscheid 00:27,74
53. Jeanette Dietrich 1991 SG Essen 00:27,75
54. Lisa Atlas 1995 SSG Leipzig e.V. 00:27,83 ENM
55. Bo Heeger 1993 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:27,87
56. Eva-Maria Grönniger 1994 SC Twist 00:27,89 ENM
57. Amelie Beblo 1995 Zehlendorf 88 00:27,96 ENM
58. Rosa-Marie Benker 1995 TSV Schmiden 00:27,99 ENM
59. Lorena Rohde 1992 SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR 00:28,03 ENM
60. Patricia Köhler 1992 SSG Leipzig e.V. 00:28,14 ENM
61. Nicole Hiermayr 1991 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 00:28,21 ENM
61. Vera Niemeyer 1990 Aachener SV 06 00:28,21 ENM
63. Katharina David 1993 SG Essen 00:28,32 ENM

Disqualifikation
Franziska Bergmann 1993 SG Osnabrück 16:32 Uhr ENM
Die Schwimmerin startete vor dem Startsignal.


